Confirmed Rota With Registrar by Zone BrisDoc Health Care Services




IUC PL Clinical ROTA(IUC Osprey)

Date Day
05/03/2026  Thu

05/03/2026  Thu
05/03/2026  Thu

Duty Station Start - Finish Confirmed

IUC PL Clinician 08:00 - 15:59 Rachel Dodd

IUC PL Clinician 10:30 - 18:29 Alexandra Moorhouse
IUC PL Clinician 10:30 - 18:29 Amy Davies

Registrar
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IUC PL Operational ROTA(IUC Osprey)

Date
05/03/2026

05/03/2026

05/03/2026
05/03/2026
05/03/2026

05/03/2026
05/03/2026

Day
Thu

Thu

Thu
Thu
Thu

Thu
Thu

Duty Station
IUC Call Handler

IUC Weekday Daytime
Shift Manager

IUC Call Handler
IUC Call Handler

IUC Training Hub - Call
Handler

IUC Call Handler
IUC Call Handler

Start - Finish Confirmed

07:45
07:45

08:00
10:30
10:30

10:30
14:00

13:14 Martin J Cook

18:29 Samantha Jane
Huggins
13:29 Olivia Soulson

18:29 Elizabeth Smith
14:59 Carley Pugh

18:29 Margaret Reynolds
17:59 Evie Harvey

Registrar
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SevernSide ROTA - Frailty(Frailty)

Date Day
05/03/2026  Thu

05/03/2026  Thu
05/03/2026  Thu

Duty Station Start - Finish Confirmed

Frailty - Primary Care 09:00 - 16:59 Elizabeth Ruth Tabor
Frailty - Primary Care 09:00 - 16:59 Sally Aston

Frailty - Primary Care 10:00 - 17:59 Victoria Donkin

Registrar
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System CAS Clinical ROTA(IUC Osprey)

Date Day Duty Station Start - Finish Confirmed Registrar
05/03/2026  Thu Osprey Court Clinical 13:45 - 17:59 David Mccrear
Co-ordinator
System CAS Clinical ROTA(System CAS)
Date Day Duty Station Start - Finish Confirmed Registrar
05/03/2026  Thu System CAS - General 10:00 - 13:44 David Mccrear
Practice
05/03/2026  Thu System CAS - General 14:00 - 17:59 Carole Dale
Practice
05/03/2026  Thu System CAS - 14:00 - 21:59 Hayley Brasier
Severnside
05/03/2026 Thu System CAS - ED 14:00 - 21:59 Emma Carver
05/03/2026  Thu System CAS - 18:00 - 21:59 Emily Potter
Severnside
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