
IUC PL Clinical ROTA(IUC Osprey)

Date	Day	Duty Station	Start - Finish	Confirmed	Registrar
05/03/2026	Thu	IUC PL Clinician	08:00 - 15:59	Rachel Dodd	
05/03/2026	Thu	IUC PL Clinician	10:30 - 18:29	Alexandra Moorhouse	
05/03/2026	Thu	IUC PL Clinician	10:30 - 18:29	Amy Davies	

IUC PL Operational ROTA(IUC Osprey)

Date	Day	Duty Station	Start - Finish	Confirmed	Registrar
05/03/2026	Thu	IUC Call Handler	07:45 - 13:14	Martin J Cook	
05/03/2026	Thu	IUC Weekday Daytime Shift Manager	07:45 - 18:29	Samantha Jane Huggins	
05/03/2026	Thu	IUC Call Handler	08:00 - 13:29	Olivia Soulson	
05/03/2026	Thu	IUC Call Handler	10:30 - 18:29	Elizabeth Smith	
05/03/2026	Thu	IUC Training Hub - Call Handler	10:30 - 14:59	Carley Pugh	
05/03/2026	Thu	IUC Call Handler	10:30 - 18:29	Margaret Reynolds	
05/03/2026	Thu	IUC Call Handler	14:00 - 17:59	Evie Harvey	

SevernSide ROTA - Frailty(Frailty)

Date	Day	Duty Station	Start - Finish	Confirmed	Registrar
05/03/2026	Thu	Frailty - Primary Care	09:00 - 16:59	Elizabeth Ruth Tabor	
05/03/2026	Thu	Frailty - Primary Care	09:00 - 16:59	Sally Aston	
05/03/2026	Thu	Frailty - Primary Care	10:00 - 17:59	Victoria Donkin	

System CAS Clinical ROTA(IUC Osprey)

Date	Day	Duty Station	Start - Finish	Confirmed	Registrar
05/03/2026	Thu	Osprey Court Clinical Co-ordinator	13:45 - 17:59	David Mccrear	

System CAS Clinical ROTA(System CAS)

Date	Day	Duty Station	Start - Finish	Confirmed	Registrar
05/03/2026	Thu	System CAS - General Practice	10:00 - 13:44	David Mccrear	
05/03/2026	Thu	System CAS - General Practice	14:00 - 17:59	Carole Dale	
05/03/2026	Thu	System CAS - Severnside	14:00 - 21:59	Hayley Brasier	
05/03/2026	Thu	System CAS - ED	14:00 - 21:59	Emma Carver	
05/03/2026	Thu	System CAS - Severnside	18:00 - 21:59	Emily Potter	
